
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lunch Lesson 5

6th May Monday

7th May Tuesday

8th May Wednesday

9th May Thursday 11Y - Biology Masterclass 11X - Biology Masterclass

10th May Friday 11X English Masterclass CNAT Sport Masterclass 11Y English Masterclass

12:30 early lunch

Business Masterclass Business Masterclass

History Masterclass (non 

Business students)

12:30 early lunch

11y Maths Masterclass 11x Maths Masterclass 

16th May Thursday 11y Chemistry Masterclass 11x Chemistry Masterclass

12:30 early lunch

English Lit Masterclass (Non-

Geog students)

20th May Monday

11Y Physics Masterclass (P5)

12:15 early lunch

11Y English Masterclass 11x English Masterclass 

23rd May Thursday 11A French Masterclasses 11C French Masterclass 

24th May Friday

 Maths Masterclass (French 

Students)
Year 11 Event

Business Exam

B
Biology Exam

A

13th May Monday
English Literature Exam French Masterclasses

CNAT Sport Exam

14th May Tuesday

French Listening & Reading Exam History Masterclass (Business 

students)

12:00 early lunch

English Lit Masterclass (Geog 

Students) Geography Exam

15th May Wednesday

History Exam 11B Computer Science 

Masterclass

Computer Science Exam

English Language Exam

Maths Exam

17th May Friday Chemistry Exam

French Writing Exam

May Half Term

Year 11 Exams and Masterclasses (pre-half term)

11B/Cs Room 190 DIB 12:30 early lunch
Computer Science Exam

22nd May Wednesday
Physics Exam 11D PE Masterclass

Physical Education ExamB

English Literature Exam

21st May Tuesday
11X Physics Masterclass

What are Masterclasses?
This is a session whicch lasts for an hour with a subject specialist.  They go through the key points of the up and coming paper - the structure, timings, types of questions and content.  There is a revision element, but 
the key idea is to get the students thinking positively about the exam, so they go in with a 'can do; attitude and confident they know what to do and how to be successful.


